
 

Central Sussex College  

Calendar of Corporation and Committee meeting for 2016/2017  

Board meetings will be preceded by an optional training session of 45 minutes, commencing at 
5:00 pm. Board meetings proper will start at 6:00 pm following a short break. 

1 Monday 29th August 2016 Summer Holiday – College opens Tuesday 6th 
September 2016 

2 Monday 5th September 2016  

3 Monday 12th September 2016  

4 Monday 19th  September 2016 Extra Standards Committee Meeting – Ofsted Briefing 

5 Monday 26th September 2016  

6 Monday  3rd October 2016  

7 Monday 10th October 2016 Corporation Board – Strategy Meeting 1/16.17 

8 Monday 17th October 2016  

9 Monday 24th October 2016 Half term 

10 Monday 31st October 2016  

11 Monday 7th November 2016  

12 Monday 14th November 2016 Audit Committee 1/16.17 – 5.00pm 

13 Monday 21st November 2016 SAR Validation – 3.30pm 
Standards Committee 1/16.17 – 5.00pm 

14 Monday 28th November 2016 Remuneration Committee 1/16.17 – 3.30pm 
Resources Committee 1/16.17 – 5.00pm 

15 Monday 5th December 2016  

16 Monday 12th December 2016 Corporation Board – Business Meeting 2/16.17  

17 Monday 19th  December 2016  

18 Monday 26th December 2016 
Christmas Holiday 

19 Monday 28th December 2015 

20 Monday 2nd January 2017  

21 Monday 9th January 2017 Search Committee (if necessary) – 5.00pm 

22 Monday 16th January 2017  

23 Monday 23rd January 2017  

24 Monday 30th January 2017  

25 Monday 6th February 2017 Corporation Board – Strategy Meeting 3/16.17 



26 Monday 13th February 2017  

27 Monday 20th February 2017 Half-term 

28 Monday 27th February 2017  

29 Monday 6th March 2017 Audit Committee 2/16.17 - 5.00pm 

30 Monday 13th March 2017 Standards Committee 2/16.17 – 5.00pm 

31 Monday 20th March 2017 Resources Committee 2/16.17 – 5.00pm 

31 Monday 27th March 2017  

32 Monday 3rd April 2017 Corporation Board – Business Meeting 4/16.17 

33 Monday 10th April 2017 
EASTER BREAK 14th April 2017 to 17th April, 2017 

34 Monday 17th April 2017 

35 Monday 24th April 2017  

36 Monday 1st May  2017 BANK HOLIDAY 

37 Monday 8TH May 2017  

38 Monday 15th May 2017 Corporation Board – Strategy Meeting 5/16.17 

39 Monday 22ND  May 2017  

40 Monday 29TH  May 2017 Half-term  

41 Monday 5TH June  2017  

42 Monday 12th June 2017 Standards Committee 5/16.17 – 5.00pm 

43 Monday 19th June 2017 Audit Committee 3/16.17 – 5.00pm 

44 Monday 26th June 2017 Resources Committee 3/16.17 – 5.00pm 

45 Monday 3rd July  2017 Corporation Board - Business Meeting 6/16.17 

46 Monday 10th July 2017 Summer Holiday – 6th July 2017 to September 2017 

47 Monday 24th July 2017 

48 Monday 31st July 2017 

49 Monday 7th August 2017 
 


